
Student Support Resources 
It is important to be familiar with a number of campus resources to provide effective referrals and the departments listed on the backside of this 
insert will be appropriate for most student situations. A more comprehensive listing of wellness related campus and community resources can be 
found on the Student Affairs website: rockcha.lk/resource-list. 

For General Concerns and Guidance 

For general concerns and guidance, visit 
Student Support and Case Management 
using the QR code to the left, or visit 
studentsupport.ku.edu. For an Updated Resource List 

The names and contact information 
of KU departments may change over 
time. For the most up-to-date version 
of the resource list, please visit 
rockcha.lk/resource-list using the 
QR code to the left. 

Updated 2.04.2025 

https://studentsupport.ku.edu


Tuition Assistance Financial Aid & Scholarships financialaid.ku.edu 

Advising Jayhawk Academic Advising advising.ku.edu 

Accommodations Student Access Center access.ku.edu 

Tutoring Wingspan: Center for Learning and Writing Support learningandwriting.ku.edu 

Enrollment Services University Registrar registrar.ku.edu 

Enrollment Holds Hawk Link hawklink.ku.edu 

Community and Belonging Student Engagement Center studentengagement.ku.edu 

Misconduct Student Conduct and Community Standards studentconduct.ku.edu 

Hazing Student Conduct and Community Standards studentconduct.ku.edu 

Interpersonal Violence CARE Services careservices.ku.edu 

Mental Well-being Counseling and Psychological Services caps.ku.edu 

Mental Well-being (24/7) Telus Health Student Support rockcha.lk/support 

Health Coaching Health Education Resource Office hero.ku.edu 

Injury, Illness, or Preventative Care Watkins Health Services studenthealth.ku.edu 

Nighttime Transportation SafeRide transportationservices.ku.edu/saferide 

Accessible Transportation Jaylift accessibility.ku.edu/jaylift 

Substance use Health Education Resource Office hero.ku.edu 

Food Insecurity Campus Cupboard studentengagement.ku.edu 

Emergency Grants & Loans Emergency Aid Network help.ku.edu 

Winter Clothing Winter Clothing Closet studentengagement.ku.edu 

Gender-affirming Clothing Trans Closet studentengagement.ku.edu 

Budgeting & Financial Literacy Jayhawk Finances financialaid.ku.edu/jayhawk-finances 

Refunds Student Account Services sar.ku.edu 

Crime KU Police kupolice.ku.edu 

Discrimination and Harassment KU Office of Civil Rights and Title IX civilrights.ku.edu 

Concerns and Seeking Guidance KU Ombuds ombuds.ku.edu 

Conflict Resolution Student Conduct and Community Standards studentconduct.ku.edu 

Lost KU ID KU Card Center kucard.ku.edu 

Lost & Found KU Police kupolice.ku.edu 

Legal Support Legal Services for Students legalservices.ku.edu 

Tax Information Legal Services for Students legalservices.ku.edu 
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Updated 2.04.2025 Visit rockcha.lk/resource-list for the most up-to-date version of this list. 
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